COOLINGPRO
Wind Cooler Series
风冷却器型号说明Enumeration of wind cooler models
10 11
Wind Cooler (standard form)
风冷却器（标准型）
4. Voltage and frequency
3￠ 220/380V 50Hz

油泵轴安装尺寸请附图纸
注：如有特殊要求请用明语说明！
Instructions of DPK  型号说明
Performance curve 性能曲线
Input parameter of performance curve
Quality of oil : ISO VG46
Temperature of inpouring oil : 60℃
  Oil flow 油 (L/min)流量   Oil flow 油 (L/min)流量
Dimension 外形尺寸
Performance curve & dimension of DPK 性能曲线和外形尺寸
1. Serial number:      DPK bell-shaped cover cooler
2. Sizes of coolers:  3, 4, 5, 6
3. Rotating directions of wind blades
    Right-rotating (clockwise)    = R
    Left-rotating (anticlockwise) = L
4. Numbers of electrical motor base
5. Filter:    F = with filter ,  None = without filter
6. Precision of filter: 10μm=10 ,  20μm=20 ......
7. Applicable conditions
     Not  explosion-proof  = None
     ExdⅠ explosion-proof =EX
     ExdⅡ explosion-proof =EX2
Plerse offer additional drawings about installing sizes of oil pump axis
Attention：If there is any special request, please tell us in speech.
型号
Type
功率
Power(kw)
性能曲线输入参数
油品 : ISO VG46
进油温度 : 60℃
Wind Cooler Series
35
KW/℃
DC 12V
DC 24V
50/60
50/60
50/60
/
/
AH0608T-CA3
AH0608T-CA1
AH0608T-CD1
AH0608T-CD2
AH0608T-CA2
2850/3450
2850/3450
2850/3450
3000
3000
64
64
64
64
64
3~60
0.10
0.05
0.025
0 10 20 30 40 50 60
L/min
Bar
1
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
0 10 20 30 40 60
AH0608T
L/min